
POSTURAL SEATING

Kirton
Duo Chair
Dynamic features provide the ultimate in
positioning and postural management for
individuals who are at risk of developing an
unconventional body shape, unable to maintain
a midline position and require additional support.

A versatile seating system with adjustability to
ensure the core principles of seating are met for
each individual. Available in three chair sizes to
ensure optimum fit.

LEARN MORE

For the non-ambulant user
Profound posture and pressure care needs

Regulated Motion
(optional with powered version,
not available with Duo Mini) 

Automated tilt repositioning 
between 10°- 25° 
ensuring dynamic 
movement and 
continuous changing  
of pressure hotspots.

Tilt-in-space and
legrest elevation:
	• Manual or 
electrically 
powered

Adjustable seat:
	• Length
	• Width
	• Height*

*not on manual version

Tool-free adjustment:
	• Back height
	• Footboard
	• Arm height

Arcing legrest:
Footboard position 
maintained

3 chair sizes 
available:
	• Major
	• Minor
	• Mini (paediatric)

Two back styles:
	• Waterfall
	• Sculpted

Split-wing shoulder 
support:
Adjustable head and 
shoulder support
Removable arms:
Side transfer access
Adjustable headrest:
Precise positioning
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35° 

(28°-manual 
version)

90° - 
130° -25° 35 | 40

45 | 50cm
38 -
50cm

*51 -
63cm 
(*manual version)

67 - 
94cm

68 - 
83cm 160kg

35° 

(28°-manual 
version)

90° - 
130° -25° 30 | 35

40 | 45cm
32 - 
46cm

*50 -
62cm 
(*manual version)

61 - 
82cm

62 - 
77cm 160kg

40° 90° - 
130° n/a 20 | 25

30 | 35cm
24 -
34cm

43 -
53cm

49 - 
66cm

57 - 
64cm 57kg


